Charles Sturt : .
University ~ Regional Archives

Stephen Lusher, politician

RW191
Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



——| Charles Sturt Universit

V((‘

Accession List By Item

y Regional Archives

Agency: Stephen Lusher (Commonwealth National Party, House of RW 191

Box

printed 6/07/2019 12:41:44 PM

Item

Representatives Member for Hume, 1974-84)

Item
Stephen Lusher Papers

Local Goverment:
Abercrombie Shire Council

Local Government:
Junee Municipal Council - Yass Municipal Council

Media Release [x5 Files]

Correspondence:
Petitions

Media Release [x2 Files]
Newspaper Clippings

Correspondence:
Interviews [First Recess 1976]

Correspondence:
Letters of Introduction

Correspondence:
Letters of Recommendation/Introduction

Correspondence:
School Visits to Parliament House [x3 Files]

Correspondence:
Southern Regional Council [Australian Country Party, NSW]

Correspondence:
Governor-General's Visit

Correspondence:
Patron

Correspondence:
Correspondence to be Filed

Correspondence:
Flags

Correspondence:
Congratulatory Letters [x4 Fles]

Correspondence:

Constituents - G Hewlett; A Ho; J Olley; R Page; B Rhind and RG

Warren

Correspondence:
Organisations - Adelong Apex - Harden Senior Citizens

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1974-1979

1974-1979

1974-1978
1975-1980

1979-1980
1977
1975-1975

1976-1977

1975-1976

1974-1979

1975

1979

1974-1977

1977-1981

1974-1981

1974-1980

1975-1979

1975-1979

Loc

Page 1 of 2



Agency: Stephen Lusher (Commonwealth National Party, House of RW 191

Representatives Member for Hume, 1974-84)

Box Item Item

7 7  Correspondence:
Organisations - Junee JADDA - Yanco Agricultural College

8 8 Correspondence:
Local Government - Tumut Shire Council

8 8  Correspondence:
Organisations - Yass Baby Health Centre - Young VIEW Club

printed 6/07/2019 12:41:45 PM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date Loc
1974-1979 B
1974-1980 B
1974-1979 B

Page 2 of 2





