

Regional Archives

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Agency: Stephen Lusher (Commonwealth National Party, House of RW 191 Representatives Member for Hume, 1974-84)

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc		
Stephen Lusher Papers						
1	1	Local Goverment: Abercrombie Shire Council	1974-1979	В		
2	2	Local Government: Junee Municipal Council - Yass Municipal Council	1974-1979	В		
3	3	Media Release [x5 Files]	1974-1978	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Petitions	1975-1980	В		
4	4	Media Release [x2 Files]	1979-1980	В		
4	4	Newspaper Clippings	1977	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Interviews [First Recess 1976]	1975-1975	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Letters of Introduction	1976-1977	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Letters of Recommendation/Introduction	1975-1976	В		
4	4	Correspondence: School Visits to Parliament House [x3 Files]	1974-1979	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Southern Regional Council [Australian Country Party, NSW]	1975	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Governor-General's Visit	1979	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Patron	1974-1977	В		
4	4	Correspondence: Correspondence to be Filed	1977-1981	В		
5	5	Correspondence: Flags	1974-1981	В		
5	5	Correspondence: Congratulatory Letters [x4 Fles]	1974-1980	В		
6	6	Correspondence: Constituents - G Hewlett; A Ho; J Olley; R Page; B Rhind and RG Warren	1975-1979	В		
6	6	Correspondence: Organisations - Adelong Apex - Harden Senior Citizens	1975-1979	В		

Agency: Stephen Lusher (Commonwealth National Party, House of RW 191 Representatives Member for Hume, 1974-84)

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc
7	7	Correspondence: Organisations - Junee JADDA - Yanco Agricultural College	1974-1979	В
8	8	Correspondence: Local Government - Tumut Shire Council	1974-1980	В
8	8	Correspondence: Organisations - Yass Baby Health Centre - Young VIEW Club	1974-1979	В